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SST Swim Meet 12-11-10 - 12/11/2010

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined

John Paul The Great High Schoo 220.00 Highland Varsity Swimming111.00

Fredericksburg Christian 273.00 Highland Varsity Swimming111.00

Fredericksburg Christian 221.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo176.00

Fredericksburg Christian 280.00 Middleburg Academy109.00

Seton School 366.00 Fredericksburg Christian175.00

Fredericksburg Christian 245.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School179.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 183.00 Wakefield Country Day School86.00

Fredericksburg Christian 256.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls121.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 163.00 Middleburg Academy137.00

Seton School 426.00 Highland Varsity Swimming83.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 221.00 Highland Varsity Swimming130.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 173.00 Wakefield Country Day School102.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 172.00 Highland Varsity Swimming136.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 231.00 Middleburg Academy107.00

Seton School 390.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School137.00

Fredericksburg Christian 282.00 Wakefield Country Day School83.00

Seton School 371.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo145.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 229.00 Wakefield Country Day School92.00

Seton School 429.00 Wakefield Country Day School64.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 217.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls130.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 180.00 Middleburg Academy118.00

Middleburg Academy 146.00 Wakefield Country Day School102.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 228.00 Middleburg Academy112.00

Seton School 434.00 Middleburg Academy73.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 204.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls122.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 228.00 Wakefield Country Day School87.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 187.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School184.00

Seton School 408.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls97.00

Men

Middleburg Academy 70.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo62.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 60.00 Highland Varsity Swimming51.00

Wakefield Country Day School 66.00 Highland Varsity Swimming66.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 93.00 Highland Varsity Swimming52.00
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SST Swim Meet 12-11-10 - 12/11/2010

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Seton School 218.00 Highland Varsity Swimming30.00

Middleburg Academy 82.00 Highland Varsity Swimming64.00

Fredericksburg Christian 97.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls59.00

Fredericksburg Christian 106.00 Wakefield Country Day School53.00

Fredericksburg Christian 103.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School69.00

Seton School 199.00 Fredericksburg Christian64.00

Fredericksburg Christian 107.00 Middleburg Academy66.00

Fredericksburg Christian 104.00 Highland Varsity Swimming48.00

Seton School 207.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo38.00

Fredericksburg Christian 101.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo48.00

Seton School 212.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School46.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 81.00 Highland Varsity Swimming52.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 87.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls63.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 91.00 Wakefield Country Day School57.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 83.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo52.00

Seton School 217.00 Wakefield Country Day School36.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 81.00 Wakefield Country Day School54.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 81.00 Middleburg Academy69.00

Middleburg Academy 85.00 Wakefield Country Day School58.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 92.00 Middleburg Academy67.00

Seton School 223.00 Middleburg Academy37.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 66.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo55.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 62.00 Wakefield Country Day School58.00

Seton School 208.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls43.00

Women

Highland Varsity Swimming 107.00 Wakefield Country Day School36.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 128.00 Highland Varsity Swimming78.00

Seton School 208.00 Highland Varsity Swimming53.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 91.00 Highland Varsity Swimming84.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 99.00 Middleburg Academy55.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 160.00 Highland Varsity Swimming60.00

Fredericksburg Christian 159.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls62.00

Fredericksburg Christian 176.00 Wakefield Country Day School30.00
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SST Swim Meet 12-11-10 - 12/11/2010

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Fredericksburg Christian 142.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School110.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 169.00 Middleburg Academy37.00

Fredericksburg Christian 173.00 Middleburg Academy43.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 99.00 Middleburg Academy49.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 128.00 Fredericksburg Christian120.00

Seton School 167.00 Fredericksburg Christian111.00

Seton School 164.00 John Paul The Great High Schoo107.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 135.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School101.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 166.00 Wakefield Country Day School29.00

John Paul The Great High Schoo 149.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls56.00

Seton School 211.00 Middleburg Academy36.00

Middleburg Academy 61.00 Wakefield Country Day School44.00

Seton School 178.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School91.00

Seton School 212.00 Wakefield Country Day School28.00

Seton School 200.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls54.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 138.00 Wakefield Country Day School35.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 130.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls67.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 102.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Fredericksburg Christian 169.00 Highland Varsity Swimming63.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 136.00 Middleburg Academy45.00


